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SETTLE DOWN AND RELAX YOURSELF
EXPERIENCE PASSION, CAPTIVATION,
ROMANCE AND TRUST. LOSE YOURSELF IN
THE JOURNEY.

DISCOVER OUR DELICIOUS RANGE OF
VEGAN FRIENDLY ORGANIC WINES,
HANDCRAFT COCKTAILS AND LIQUORS.




WH ] TE W] N E 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

CASA MARIA VERDEJO 7.9 9.9 20.9

BLANCO (ve)
SPAIN

Medium Dry White Fruity and attractive

PINOT GRIGIO (oreanic/ ve) 8.9 10.9 27.9
TOLLO MADREGALE, ITALY

Typical ground almond flavour and a touch of spritz,
superb refreshing

SAUVIGNON BLANC (orcaNIc/ ve) 10.9 30.9
GUY ALLION, FRANCE

Classy from a long-established family estate intense
aromas and flavours of elderflower
cordial, victoria plums and hints of grass

SAUVIGNON BLANC (orcaNIc/ VEGAN) 10.9 329
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

A very delicate note expressing citrus notes, white
stone fruit, pear. The palate is lifted by a subtle
freshness which finishes on some interesting iodine note

CHENIN BLANC (oreaNIC/ VEGAN) 295
GOOD HOPE BUSH VIN, SOUTH AFRICA

Rich, spicy and honeyed apples

VIOGNIER 279
VILLA VIEJA STELVIN, ARGENTINA

The most aromatic dry white wine in the world, redolent
of apricots and peaches

CHARDONNAY (vecan) 279
NACIENTE MORANDE, CHILE

An elegant, fruity bouquet expresses note of grapefruit
and banana

RIESLING (oreaNIC/VEGAN) 345
LOUIS GUNTRUM, GERMANY

Off-dry with rounded fruity citrus flavours a touch of
the sherbet dib-dabs and a good clean finish

SANCERRE BLANC (veean) 469
DOMAINE GERARD FIOU - LOIRE, FRANCE

Oak aged 1in barrel for five months on the fine lees, La
Vigne Blanche 1is vinous with herbaceous notes of
derflower and ivy as well as a hint of kiwi fruit.

If you have any special dietary needs due to personal choice,
religion, food allergy, or food intolerance we are willing to guide
you on the choice of meal which can be specifically catered to suit
your needs. However, TET does not guarantee any of our dishes to
be ‘nut free’, therefore please speak to our staff for further
assistance.



QE D W] N E 17SML 250ML BOTTLE

TEMPRANILLO (vecan) 7.9 9.9 205
VINA MUES, SPAIN

An incredibly dry sweet mid-palate of black fruits
intermixed with subtle spice, concentrated yet
incredibly soft

MERLOT CABERNET (oreaNic/vEGAN) 10.9 29.9
GOOD HOPE, SOUTH AFRICA

Deep red-berry fruit and suave mouthfeel, persevering
spiciness and gutsy, supple body,
dense, ripe tannins

MALBEC (ORGANIC/VEGAN) 10.9 29.9
SANTA JULIA, ARGENTINA

Rich yet fruity with a nose of sweet violets of tobacco,
vanilla and chocolate

SAMURAI SHIRAZ (oreaANIC/VEGAN) 29.9
FREE RUN JUICE - SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Concentrated plum and spice aromas, vanilla oak. A
medium bodied wine with flavours of juicy black cherries,
redcurrants with soft tannins to give a lingering finish
on the palate

MONTEPULCIANO (vecan) 27.9
FRENTANO, ITALY

The combination 1is drresistible plum-skin fruit allied
to eatery warmth with an all over chocolate finish

PINOT NOIR (oreanic/vEsan) 29.9
FRANCE

The nose reveals aromas of red berries, cherry and plum
notes. There are flavours of juicy red berries on the
palate supported by very fine and supple tannins while
retaining freshness all the way to the long finish

CABERNET SAUVIGNON (oreaNIC/VEGAN) 299
METIC - COLCHAGUA, CHILE

A lovely combination of blackcurrant flavours with a
touch of spice, smooth finish

RIOJA, VINA ILUSION (oreaNic/VEGAN) 309
NORTH-CENTRAL, SPAIN

Deep red with a purple hue. Perfumed aromas of
raspberries, redcurrants, black pepper and liquorice.
The palate 1is mineral and smooth with subtle flavours of
cassis and summer red fruits leading to a spicy finish.

MISTRAL LES OLIVIERS (veean) 299
COTES-DU-RHONE, FRANCE

Very juicy with a soft, slightly cloudy purple colour
and gentle flavours of
blackberry, liquorice, pepper and nutmeg

COTES-DU-RHONE (oroanic/vesan) A 409
DOMAINE LA FERME SAINT-MARTIN - RHONE, FRANCE

Shiny purple colour and warm nose of confit fruits
(damsons and black plums) overlaid with garrigue-scented
pepper, herbs and spice

COTES FOREZ VOLCANIQUE ROUGE 409
(ORGANIC/VEGAN)

CAVE VERDIER LOGEL - LOIRE, FRANCE

PEDRO OLIVARES BOBASTRELL (oreaNic/VEGAN) 449

HEREDAD MAYBRI - LEVANT, SPAIN



Q O S E W ] N E 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

BERGERIE BASTIDE (vecan) 79 9.9 229
ROSE STELVIN, FRANCE

Floral aromas of bergamot and sweet jasmine, fruity, dry
and clean

PINOT GRIGIO ROSA (vecan) 89 10.9 27.9
PALE ROSA BIANCA, ITALY

Wrapped in fruity, pink grapefruit and a candied cherry
and pomegranate finish

GIANNI MASCIARELLI (oreaNIc/VEGAN) 349
MASCIARELLI, CERASUOLO D'ABRUZZO, ITALY

The nose has an intense and floral bouquet, the aromas of
red fruits, cherries, currants and berries.

SPARKLING WINE PSML  BOTTLE

PROSECCO VINO SPUMANTE (veean) 89 339
FRIZZANTE DOC CROWN, ITALY

The nose suggests blanched white flowers and pear skin;
soft and clean. It has delicate white stone fruit and
lemon flavours and fine bubbles.

Looks and tastes fantastic - a genuine find!

SPARKLING ROSE, ITALY (vecan) 95 349

is memorable for its freshness and unique aromas of
fresh-picked red berries

JEAN-PAUL DEVILLE, "SAPPHEIRIS" ROSE 95.9
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Plenty of juicy strawberry fruit in this great-value
pink champagne.

BOLLINGER, SPECIAL CUVEE ns
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

A wonderful combination of velvety bubbles and flavours
of pear, brioche, spice and fresh walnuts

LAURENT - PERRIER CUVEE ROSE BRUT 135
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

A taste of heaven, this dreamy pale pink Champagne 1is
fabulous red berry elegance and striking finesse






BOTTLED BEER

CHANG BEER
THAILAND, 330ML, 5%

SAIGON BEER
VIETNAM, 355ML, 5.3%

HANOI BEER
VIETNAM, 330ML, 5.1%

KIRIN ICHIBAN
JAPAN, 330ML, 5%

SINGHA BEER
THAILAND, 330ML, 5%

TIGER
SINGAPORE, 330ML, 4.8%

PERONI GREEN
ITALY, 330ML, 5.1%

PERONI GLUTEN FREE
ITALY, 330ML, 5.1%

ALCOHOL FREE BEER
330ML

LARGE CHANG BEER
THAILAND, 620ML, 5%

LARGE SINGHA BEER
THAILAND, 630ML, 5%

BOTTLED CIDER

REKORDERLIG [6G]
PASSIONFRUIT, 500ML

REKORDERLIG [G]
STRAWBERRY & LIME, 500ML

REKORDERLIG [G]
WILD BERRIES, 500ML

SAKE

AKASHI TAIHONJOZO SOML -85 1OOML-15
JAPAN 15%

5.4

5.9

5.9

S5

S.4

55

5.4

54

4.6

8.9

8.9

6.8

6.8

6.8

300ML - 50

An undiluted sake from Akashi-Tai, fuller in body and

with a more concentrated flavour.

AKASHI TAI UMESHU
JAPAN 14%

SOOML - 70

Luxurius, Full of decadent and delicious plum flavours.

The peak of sake craft

AKASHI TAI DAIGIN S50OML-85 100ML-15

GENSHU
JAPAN 17%

300ML - 50

White flower with honey and banana notes and a clean

citrus finish



SUMMER SPRITZERS

SUNKISSED THAILAND ) 12.6
LIMONCELLO LIQUEUR, STRAWBERRY PUREE, PROSECCO,
SODA, LEMON

HELLO VIETNAM 129
COCONUT LIQUEUR, PROSECCO, COCONUT JUICE,
PINEAPPLE JUICE, ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL, VANILLA SYRUP

LYCHEE AND POOL 129
JAPANESE GIN, PROSECCO, LYCHEE PUREE,

SUMMER ORANGE 19
PROSECCO, APEROL, SODA, FRESH ORANGE

POPSTAR 129

KETEL ONE CITROEN, PASSION FRUIT JUICE, LEMON,
PROSECCO AND SYRUP

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

TET ROYALE

OUR SIGNATURE HAND CRAFTED WITH YORKSHIRE 13.5
RHUBARB GIN INFUSED WITH ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL,
HIBISCUS, TOPPED WITH TET COLLECTION SPARKLING WINE

WHITE BEACH 125
DREAMY, HAPPY BEATS UNDER THE'SUN AT THE WHITE
BEACH. INFUSED WITH ORANGE GIN, YUZU JUICE, VODKA
AND SYRUP

[N [@)V/i 12.9
BRIGHT, CRISP AND FRESH UNIQUE(PINK GRAPEFRUIT
CRAFTED SODA WITH HIBICUS, ROKU GIN AND PROSECO.

YOU, ME AND THE SEA 12,5
FALL IN LOVE ON THE WHITE BEACH. YOU, ME AND THE
SEA.TEQUILA, GOINTREAU AND A TWIST OF TET'S OWN
CUCUMBER MARGARITA AND SYRUP

ATLANTIS 125
PROSECCOICOMPLEMENTED-WITH PINKsGIN, AND HAVANA
CLUB 3 YEAR OLD RUM, CANDY,FLOSS

PORN STAR MARTINI 10.9
VANILLA VODKA, VANILLA SYRUP PASSION FRUIT, ORANGE
SERVED WITH A SHOT OF PROSECCO

TET MOJITO 109
SPICED RUM, SIMPLE SYRUP, MINT & FRESH LIME, GINGER
BEER, CUT CHILLI

THE WEEPING NEGRONI 12.9
JINZU GIN, VERMOUTH AND CAMPARI
PINK LADY n.9

PINK BEEFEATER GIN, STRAWBERRY- PUREE, SUGAR SYRUP
LIME

THAI ROMANCE 129
AMARETTO, LEMONWJUICE, SYRUP-R ASPBERRY~PUREE
THE PASSION MONKEY ng

GIN, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE, PASSION FRUIT PUREE, MINT
LEAVES, SUGAR.SYRUP

SUMMER HOLIDAY ng
RUM, LEMON JUICE, VANILLA SYRUR STRAWBERRY PUREE
FULL MOON PARTY 129

ABSOLUT VODKA, LEMON JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE AND
CANDY FLOSS CLOUD, CHAMBORD BLACK RASPBERY

DESSERT COCKTAILS

CHOCOLATE COCONUT EXPRESSO MARTINI ne
CLASSIC FRESH ESPRESSO, COCONUT VODKA, KAHLUA
COFFEE LIQUEUR

SALTED CARAMEL EXPRESSO MARTINI ng
CLASSIC FRESH ESPRESSO, COFFEE LIQUEUR, SALTED
CARAMEL VODKA

365 DAYS OF HOLIDAY ng
VODKA, STRAWBERRY, YUZU JUICE CHOCOLATE
DRAMBUIE



PERFECT GIN & TONIC somL

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TONIC: FEVERTREE
ELDERFLOWER TONIC, LIGHT LEMONADE

PINK GIN BEEFEATER LONDON DRY
STRAWBERRY

ROKU GIN JAPAN
GRAPEFRUIT

TANQUERAY NO. 10
FRESH LIME

SIPSMITH LONDON DRY
PASSION FRUIT

LONDON BLOOD ORANGE
ORANGE PEEL

KI'NO BI KYOTO JAPAN
GRAPEFRUIT

MONKEY 47 SLOE GIN
ORANGE PEEL

YORSHIKE RHUBARB, HARROGATE
RASPBERRY, MINT

PINK GRAPEFRUIT
GRAPEFRUIT, SIMPLE SYRUP

HENDRICKS, ENGLISH GIN
CUCUMBER, MINT

GIN MARE, SPANISH GIN
RASPBERRY

MONKEY 47, GERMAN GIN
FRESH STRAWBERRY AND BASIL

PASSION FRUIT ORGANIC GIN
PASSION FRUIT

SPIRITS 2sML

BELVEDERE ORGANIC 15 MARTINI
KETEL ONE CITROEN 89 SAMBUCA CLASSIC
ABSOLUT VANILLA 810 BAILEYS
GREY GOOSE VODKA 89 COINTREAU
HAVANA CLUB 3 78 CHAMBORD
SPICED RUM 7.8 TIA MARIA
JACK DANIELS 75 CAMPARI
MALIBU 75

HAKU VODKA 109

LIMONCELLO 77

BRANDY 2smL

COURVOISIER XO, FRANCE
H BY HINE
MARTINI

TEQUILA 25ML

PATRON SILVER
CAZACABEL BLANCO
TEQUILA ROSE

WHISKEY 2sMmL

HIBIKI HARMONY, JAPAN
NIKKA WHISKEY, JAPAN
IRISH WHISKEY
MAKER'S MARK
DRAMBUIE

104

1.8

ns

125

n3

12.8

12.8

ni1

125

n3

125

12.8

12.3

85
75
75
75
75
75
7.8

95
7.8
7.8

8.9
7.8
7.8

13.5
1.6
8.8
8.9
85



NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

PINK POPPY
THE LONDON ESSENCE PINK GRAPEFRUIT CRAFTED
SODA, HIBICUS

TET BLOSSOM
BLOOD ORANGE, YUZU JUICE AND VANILLA SYRUP

HOLIDAY STAR

NON - ALCOHOLIC CUCUMBER APERITIF TWIST,
ELEDERFLOWER CORIDAL, LEMON JUICE,

SUMMER GARDEN MOCKTAIL

ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL, LEMONADE, MINT LEAVES,
RASPBERRY PUREE

POMEGRANATE MOJITO

POMEGRANATE PUREE, FRESH MINT, FRESH LIME,
SYRUP

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA

DIET COKE

SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER, 275ML
LIGHT LEMONADE, 27sML
FEVERTREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC, 275ML
LIGHT TONIC WATER, 200ML
SODA WATER

ORANGE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

SPARKING WATER LARGE

STILL WATER LARGE

HOT DRINKS

JAPANESE GREEN TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
THAI JASMINE TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE
AMERICANO
MOCHA

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
FLAT WHITE

8.8

85

8.6

8.8

8.6

3.5

3.5

4.1

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.1

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

5.0

5.0

345

3.45

3.45

3.45

4.5

3.8

4.25

3.8

3.8

3.8

39

3.6






TET Restaurant is an independent establishment.
It is not a branch of and 1is in no way associated with
or connected to any other establishment.



