

DRINKS MENU SETTLE DOWN AND RELAX YOURSELF, EXPERIENCE PASSION, CAPTIVATION, ROMANCE AND TRUST. LOSE YOURSELF IN THE JOURNEY.

DISCOVER OUR DELICIOUS RANGE OF VEGAN FRIENDLY ORGANIC WINES, HANDCRAFT COCKTAILS AND LIQUORS.



WHITE WINE	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
CASA MARIA VERDEJO BLANCO (VG) SPAIN	7.9	9.9	20.9
Medium Dry White Fruity and attracti	ive		
PINOT GRIGIO (ORGANIC/ VG) TOLLO MADREGALE, ITALY	8.9	10.9	27.9
Typical ground almond flavour and a t superb refreshing	couch of	spritz,	
SAUVIGNON BLANC (ORGANIC/ VG)		10.9	30.9

SAUVIGNON BLANC (ORGANIC/ VG)
GUY ALLION, FRANCE
Classy from a long-established family estate intense

aromas and flavours of elderflower cordial, victoria plums and hints of grass

SAUVIGNON BLANC (ORGANIC/ VEGAN) 10.9 32.9 MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

A very delicate note expressing citrus notes, white stone fruit, pear. The palate is lifted by a subtle freshness which finishes on some interesting iodine note

CHENIN BLANC (ORGANIC/ VEGAN) 29.5 GOOD HOPE BUSH VIN, SOUTH AFRICA

Rich, spicy and honeyed apples

VIOGNIER 27.9
VILLA VIEJA STELVIN, ARGENTINA

The most aromatic dry white wine in the world, redolent of apricots and peaches

CHARDONNAY (VEGAN)
NA CIENTE MORANDE, CHILE

An elegant, fruity bouquet expresses note of grapefruit and banana

RIESLING (ORGANIC/VEGAN)
LOUIS GUNTRUM, GERMANY

34.5

Off-dry with rounded fruity citrus flavours a touch of the sherbet dib-dabs and a good clean finish

SANCERRE BLANC (VEGAN)
DOMAINE GÉRARD FIOU - LOIRE, FRANCE

Oak aged in barrel for five months on the fine lees, La Vigne Blanche is vinous with herbaceous notes of elderflower and ivy as well as a hint of kiwi fruit.

If you have any special dietary needs due to personal choice, religion, food allergy, or food intolerance we are willing to guide you on the choice of meal which can be specifically catered to suit your needs. However, TET does not guarantee any of our dishes to be 'nut free', therefore please speak to our staff for further assistance.

RED WINE	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
TEMPRANILLO (VEGAN) VINA MUES, SPAIN	7.9	9.9	20.5
An incredibly dry sweet mid-palate o intermixed with subtle spice, concen incredibly soft			
MERLOT CABERNET (ORGANIC/VEGAN) GOOD HOPE, SOUTH AFRICA		10.9	29.9
Deep red-berry fruit and suave mouth spiciness and gutsy, supple body, dense, ripe tannins	feel, p	erseveri	ng
MALBEC (ORGANIC/VEGAN) SANTA JULIA, ARGENTINA		10.9	29.9
Rich yet fruity with a nose of sweet vanilla and chocolate	violet	s of tob	acco,
SAMURAI SHIRAZ (ORGANIC/VEGAN) FREE RUN JUICE - SOUTH AUSTRALI	А		29.9
Concentrated plum and spice aromas, medium bodied wine with flavours of j redcurrants with soft tannins to giv on the palate	uicy bl	ack cher	
MONTEPULCIANO (VEGAN) FRENTANO, ITALY			27.9
The combination is irresistible plum to eatery warmth with an all over ch	-skin f ocolate	ruit all finish	ied
PINOT NOIR (ORGANIC/VEGAN) FRANCE			29.9
The nose reveals aromas of red berri notes. There are flavours of juicy re palate supported by very fine and sup retaining freshness all the way to t	d berri ple tan	es on th nins whi	ne
CABERNET SAUVIGNON (ORGANIC/VEGAN) METIC - COLCHAGUA, CHILE			29.9
A lovely combination of blackcurrant touch of spice, smooth finish	flavour	s with a	ì
RIOJA, VINA ILUSION (ORGANIC/VEGAN) NORTH-CENTRAL, SPAIN			30.9
Deep red with a purple hue. Perfumed raspberries, redcurrants, black pepp The palate is mineral and smooth wit cassis and summer red fruits leading	er and h subtl	liquorio e flavour	s of
MISTRAL LES OLIVIERS (VEGAN) CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE, FRANCE			29.9
Very juicy with a soft, slightly clo and gentle flavours of blackberry, liquorice, pepper and nu		ple colo	our
CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE (ORGANIC/VEGAN) DOMAINE LA FERME SAINT-MARTIN - I		FRANCE	40.9
Shiny purple colour and warm nose of (damsons and black plums) overlaid w pepper, herbs and spice	confit	fruits	
COTES FOREZ VOLCANIQUE ROUGE (ORGANIC/VEGAN) CAVE VERDIER LOGEL - LOIRE, FRAN			40.9

PEDRO OLIVARES BOBASTRELL (ORGANIC/VEGAN) HEREDAD MAYBRI - LEVANT, SPAIN

44.9

ROSE WINE	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
BERGERIE BASTIDE (VEGAN) ROSE STELVIN, FRANCE	7.9	9.9	22.9
Floral aromas of bergamot and sweet and clean	jasmine,	fruity	, dry
PINOT GRIGIO ROSA (VEGAN) PALE ROSA BIANCA, ITALY	8.9	10.9	27.9

Wrapped in fruity, pink grapefruit and a candied cherry and pomegranate finish

GIANNI MASCIARELLI (ORGANIC/VEGAN) 34.9

MASCIARELLI, CERASUOLO D'ABRUZZO, ITALY

The nose has an intense and floral bouquet, the aromas of red fruits, cherries, currants and berries.

SPARKLING WINE PROSECCO VINO SPUMANTE (VEGAN) FRIZZANTE DOC CROWN, ITALY 8.9 33.9

The nose suggests blanched white flowers and pear skin; soft and clean. It has delicate white stone fruit and lemon flavours and fine bubbles.

Looks and tastes fantastic - a genuine find!

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

SPARKLING ROSE, ITALY (VEGAN) 9.5 34.9 is memorable for its freshness and unique aromas of fresh-picked red berries

JEAN-PAUL DEVILLE, "SAPPHEIRIS" ROSE 95.9
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Plenty of juicy strawberry fruit in this great-value pink champagne.

BOLLINGER, SPECIAL CUVÉE 115

A wonderful combination of velvety bubbles and flavours of pear, brioche, spice and fresh walnuts

LAURENT - PERRIER CUVÉE ROSE BRUT
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE
135

A taste of heaven, this dreamy pale pink Champagne is fabulous red berry elegance and striking finesse



BOTTLED BEER

CHANG BEER THAILAND, 330ML, 5%	5.4
SAIGON BEER VIETNAM, 355ML, 5.3%	5.9
HANOI BEER VIETNAM, 330ML, 5.1%	5.9
KIRIN ICHIBAN JAPAN, 330ML, 5%	5.5
SINGHA BEER THAILAND, 330ML, 5%	5.4
TIGER SINGAPORE, 330ML, 4.8%	5.5
PERONI GREEN ITALY, 330ML, 5.1%	5.4
PERONI GLUTEN FREE ITALY, 330ML, 5.1%	5.4
ALCOHOL FREE BEER	4.6
LARGE CHANG BEER THAILAND, 620ML, 5%	8.9
LARGE SINGHA BEER THAILAND, 630ML, 5%	8.9
BOTTLED CIDER	
REKORDERLIG [G] PASSIONFRUIT, 500ML	6.8
REKORDERLIG [G] STRAWBERRY & LIME, 500ML	6.8
REKORDERLIG [G] WILD BERRIES, 500ML	6.8
SAKE	
AKASHI TAI HONJOZO 50ML - 8.5 100M	L - 15 300ML - 50

JAPAN 15%

An undiluted sake from Akashi-Tai, fuller in body and with a more concentrated flavour.

AKASHI TAI UMESHU JAPAN 14% 500ML - 70

Luxurius, Full of decadent and delicious plum flavours. The peak of sake craft

AKASHI TAI DAIGIN 50ML - 8.5 100ML - 15 300ML - 50 GENSHU JAPAN 17%

White flower with honey and banana notes and a clean citrus finish

SUMMER SPRITZERS

OUITHER OPRITZERO	
SUNKISSED THAILAND LIMONCELLO LIQUEUR, STRAWBERRY PURÉE, PROSEC SODA, LEMON	12.6 CO,
HELLO VIETNAM COCONUT LIQUEUR, PROSECCO, COCONUT JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL, VANILLA S	12.9 SYRUP
LYCHEE AND POOL JAPANESE GIN, PROSECCO, LYCHEE PUREE,	12.9
SUMMER ORANGE PROSECCO, APEROL, SODA, FRESH ORANGE	11.9
POPSTAR KETEL ONE CITROEN, PASSION FRUIT JUICE, LEMON, PROSECCO AND SYRUP	12.9
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS	
TET ROYALE OUR SIGNATURE HAND CRAFTED WITH YORKSHIRE RHUBARB GIN INFUSED WITH ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL HIBISCUS, TOPPED WITH TET COLLECTION SPARKLIN	13.5 -, G WINE
WHITE BEACH DREAMY, HAPPY BEATS UNDER THE SUN AT THE WHIT BEACH. INFUSED WITH ORANGE GIN, YUZU JUICE, VOD AND SYRUP. NOVA	12.5 E OKA 12.9
BRIGHT, CRISP AND FRESH UNIQUE PINK GRAPEFRUIT CRAFTED SODA WITH HIBICUS, ROKU GIN AND PROSE	00.
YOU, ME AND THE SEA FALL IN LOVE ON THE WHITE BEACH. YOU, ME AND TH SEA.TEQUILA, COINTREAU AND A TWIST OF TET'S OW CUCUMBER MARGARITA AND SYRUP	12.5 E /N
ATLANTIS PROSECCO COMPLEMENTED WITH PINK GIN, AND HAY CLUB 3 YEAR OLD RUM, CANDY FLOSS	12.5 VANA
PORN STAR MARTINI VANILLA VODKA, VANILLA SYRUP, PASSION FRUIT, OR SERVED WITH A SHOT OF PROSECCO	10.9 ANGE
TET MOJITO SPICED RUM, SIMPLE SYRUP, MINT & FRESH LIME, GING BEER, CUT CHILLI	10.9 SER
THE WEEPING NEGRONI JINZU GIN, VERMOUTH AND CAMPARI	12.9
PINK LADY PINK BEEFEATER GIN, STRAWBERRY PUREE, SUGAR SYLIME	11.9 YRUP,
THAI ROMANCE AMARETTO, LEMON JUICE, SYRUP, RASPBERRY PUREE	12.9
THE PASSION MONKEY GIN, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE, PASSION FRUIT PUREE, LEAVES, SUGAR SYRUP	119
SUMMER HOLIDAY RUM, LEMON JUICE, VANILLA SYRUP, STRAWBERRY PURE	11.9
FULL MOON PARTY ABSOLUT VODKA, LEMON JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE AN CANDY FLOSS CLOUD, CHAMBORD BLACK RASPBERY	12.9 ID
DESSERT COCKTAILS	
CHOCOLATE COCONUT EXPRESSO MARTINI CLASSIC FRESH ESPRESSO, COCONUT VODKA, KAHLU COFFEE LIQUEUR	11.9 JA
SALTED CARAMEL EXPRESSO MARTINI CLASSIC FRESH ESPRESSO, COFFEE LIQUEUR, SALTEI CARAMEL VODKA	11.9
365 DAYS OF HOLIDAY VODKA, STRAWBERRY, YUZU JUICE CHOCOLATE	11.9

PERFECT GIN & TONIC 50ML SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TONIC: FEVERTREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC, LIGHT LEMONADE

PINK GIN BEEFEATER LONDON DRY STRAWBERRY	10.4
ROKU GIN JAPAN GRAPEFRUIT	11.8
TANQUERAY NO. 10 FRESH LIME	11.5
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY PASSION FRUIT	12.5
LONDON BLOOD ORANGE ORANGE PEEL	11.3
KI NO BI KYOTO JAPAN GRAPEFRUIT	12.8
MONKEY 47 SLOE GIN ORANGE PEEL	12.8
YORSHIKE RHUBARB, HARROGATE RASPBERRY, MINT	11.1
PINK GRAPEFRUIT GRAPEFRUIT, SIMPLE SYRUP	12.5
HENDRICKS, ENGLISH GIN CUCUMBER, MINT	11.3
GIN MARE, SPANISH GIN RASPBERRY	12.5
MONKEY 47, GERMAN GIN FRESH STRAWBERRY AND BASIL	12.8
PASSION FRUIT ORGANIC GIN PASSION FRUIT	12.3
SPIRITS 25ML	
BELVEDERE ORGANIC 11.5 KETEL ONE CITROEN 8.9 ABSOLUT VANILLA 8.10 GREY GOOSE VODKA 8.9 HAVANA CLUB 3 7.8 SPICED RUM 7.8 JACK DANIELS 7.5 MALIBU 7.5 HAKU VODKA 10.9 LIMONCELLO 7.7	8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.8
BRANDY 25ML	
COURVOISIER XO, FRANCE H BY HINE MARTINI	9.5 7.8 7.8
TEQUILA 25ML	
PATRON SILVER CAZACABEL BLANCO TEQUILA ROSE	8.9 7.8 7.8
WHISKEY 25ML	
HIBIKI HARMONY, JAPAN NIKKA WHISKEY, JAPAN IRISH WHISKEY MAKER'S MARK DRAMBUIE	13.5 11.6 8.8 8.9 8.5

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

PINK POPPY THE LONDON ESSENCE PINK GRAPEFRUIT CRAFTED SODA, HIBICUS			
TET BLOSSOM BLOOD ORANGE, YUZU JUICE AND VANILLA SYRUP	8.5		
HOLIDAY STAR NON - ALCOHOLIC CUCUMBER APERITIF TWIST, ELEDERFLOWER CORIDAL, LEMON JUICE,	8.6		
SUMMER GARDEN MOCKTAIL ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL, LEMONADE, MINT LEAVES, RASPBERRY PUREE	8.8		
POMEGRANATE MOJITO POMEGRANATE PUREE, FRESH MINT, FRESH LIME, SYRUP	8.6		
SOFT DRINKS			
COCA COLA	3.5		
DIET COKE	3.5		
SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER, 275ML	4.1		
LIGHT LEMONADE, 275ML	3.5		
FEVERTREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC, 275ML	3.5		
LIGHT TONIC WATER, 200ML	3.5		
SODA WATER	3.1		
ORANGE JUICE	3.6		
PINEAPPLE JUICE	3.6		
APPLE JUICE	3.6		
CRANBERRY JUICE	3.6		
SPARKING WATER LARGE	5.0		
STILL WATER LARGE	5.0		
HOT DRINKS			
JAPANESE GREEN TEA	3.45		
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	3.45		
THAI JASMINE TEA	3.45		
PEPPERMINT TEA	3.45		
HOT CHOCOLATE	4.5		
AMERICANO	3.8		
MOCHA	4.25		
LATTE	3.8		
CAPPUCCINO	3.8		
ESPRESSO	3.8		
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3.9		
FLAT WHITE	3.6		



